
NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURH 2OZ5 . 2A26
PRE,PRIMARY CLASSES

NURSERY, LKG & UKG

New Admission Total

Tuition
fee

Exarn fee
Events and
celebration Misc.

o
lllonth Admission

Fee

Entrance
Exanr, Form &
Registration

New
Student

t April 2500 500 735 660 190 300 4885 1885

2 fune 0 0 735 0 0 300 1035 1035

3 Iulv 0 0 735 0 190 300 1225 1225

4 August 0 /3J 0 0 300 1035 1035

5 September 0 0 735 0 190 300 1225 7225

6 October 0 0 735 0 0 300 1035 1035

7 Novernber 0 0 735 0 190 300 L225 1225

B December 0 0 735 0 0 300 103s 1035

I ]anuary 0 0 735 0 1_90 300 1225 1225

10 February 0 0 735 0 0 300 1035 1035

3000 TOTAL ,"1d,fl#ffii$

'liirit

There is no increase in f,ees, the same fee structtrre as the previous
session (2t24-25\ is beins followed N$++

PRINCIPAL
tt{irmala English Medium School

Kanchgha r Chowk, East'Ghamapu
lsbalpur (M.F,)

On Roll
Student

0



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDII'M HR.. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STR.UCTURE .2025 .202,6
PRIMARY CLASSES

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 2sth of every month.
* After z5th,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

Ttrere is no increase in fees. the sanle fee structure as the previous
\$$ss+

--i,i_ri1

, .,:-

CLASS 1 TO 5
NewAdmission Total

Admisslon Fee Registration
Tuition

fee
Comp Lab

& Lib. Exam fee

Events
and

celebrado
n

Misc

tr

G
lh

Month

Admission Fee

Entrance Exam
Form, &

registration

New
Student

On Roll
Student

7 April 3000 500 975 220 770 190 345 6000 2500
2 June 0 o 975 220 0 0 345 1540 x540
3 Iulv 0 0 975 '220 0 190 345 t3a 1730
4 August 0 0 975 220 0 0 345 1540 1540
5 September 0 0 975 220 0 190 345 1730 1730
6 October 0 0 9'75 220 0 0 345 154A 1540
7 November 0 0 q'75 '220 0 190 345 fi34
8 December 0 0 q75 0 0 345 1540 1540

9 January 0 0 975 0 190 34.5 1730 ]730
10 February 0 975 220 0 0 345 1540 1540

3500 TOTAL 20620 L7LzO

session (2 024-2s) is beins followed PRiI{(fPAL

-:iiffi[ffi.]ss'ffi1,,
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NIRMAT,A ENGLISH MEDIUIU }IR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRX.ICTURE 2025 .2026
MIDDLE CLASSES

CLASS 6 TO B

New Admission Total

Tuition
fee

Comp Lab
& Lib.

Exarn fee

Events
and

celebratio
n

Misc

Red
Cross/
scout &
guide

o

a Month
Admission

Eee

New
Student

On Roll
Student

1 April 500 1.265 220 845 0 395 70 6795 2795

2 June 0 0 220 0 0 395 0 L880 1880

3 July 0 0 1,265 220 0 2so 395 0 2130 2r3A

4 August 0 0 1265 220 0 0 395 0 1880 1880

5 September 0 0 L265 220 0 0 395 0 1880 1880

6 October 0 0 1265 220 0 250 395 0 2L3A 2130

1 November 0 0 1265 220 0 0 39s 0 1880 1880

6 December 0 0 1265 220 0 250 395 0 2L30 21,30

I January 0 0 220 0 0 39s 0 1880 1880

10 February 0 0 1265 220 0 0 395 0 1880 1880

4000 TOTAL 24465 20455

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After Zlth,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous t

session (2024-2il is beine followed t{$ssJ+
PRIt{omt

Nimala ErEtish l{urdiun Sdt@l

r<.naronar OowI" East€tnmaPu
]abahur (M'P')

L265

Entrance
Exam &
Form

3500

1265



NIRMALA ENGISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOT

FEE STRUCTURE 2025.26
HIGH SCHOOL

CLASS 9 TO 10

I$ewAdmission Total

Tuition
fee

Comp Lab
& Lib. Exam fee

Events and
celebration Misc.

Recl

Cross/
scout &
guide

o)

tE

V)

Month
Adrnission

Fee

Entrance
Exam &
Form

New
Student

On Roll
Student

1. April 3500 500 1680 330 1065 0 41.5 70 0 7560 3560
2 June 0 0 1680 330 0 0 41.5 0 0 2425 2425
3 July 0 0 1680 330 0 250 41.5 0 0 2675 2675
4 August 0 0 1580 330 0 0 415 0 150 2575 2575
5 September 0 0 1680 330 0 0 41.5 0 0 2425 2425
6 October 0 0 1680 330 0 2s0 415 o 0 2675 267s
7 November 0 0 1680 330 0 0 415 0 0 2425 2425
8 December 0 0 1680 330 0 250 41_5 o 0 2675 2675
9 January 0 0 1680 330 0 0 41.5 0 0 2425 2425
10 Februa ry 0 0 1680 330 0 0 475 0 0 2425 2425

4000 TOTAL 30285 26285

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After z1th,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in f,ees. the same fee structu re

.i
-^--11 I

i,l-

I

r$$*J+
session 0024-2 5) is being followed

as the previous
PRINCIPAL

Ninnala Errglish t'ledim Sctrcol

Kanchghar ChowL, East-GhamaPut

.labalPur (M'i)')



NIRMATA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2025 .2026

CTASS xI . XII
MATH WITH IP

SUBJECT:- PHYSICS, COMPUTER, MATHS [ENGLISH, HINDI]

NewAdmission Total

Admission Fee

Admission
fee

Tuition
fee Lab

Exam fee Events and
celebration Misc.

Red Lross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

H
O)

(!
h

Month Registration
& Form

Admission
Fee

New
Student

On RolI
smdent

1 April 500 6000 1500 1900 200 1300 0 425 60 200 10585 5585

2 Ju ne 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2525
) July 0 0 0 1900 200 0 1s0 425 0 0 2675 ".2675

4 August 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2525

5 September 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 25?_5 2525
6 October 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 425 0 0 2675 2675
7 November 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2525
8 December 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 425 0 0 2675 2675
9 January 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2525
L0 February 0 0 0 1900 200 0 o 425 0 0 2525 2525

OTA

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25t.h of every month.
x After 25th,late fere Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There f,s no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the preYious
session (2024-25) is beine followed

I

r$$"-#
Nirmala Enghsh Mediurn School

(anchghar Chowk, East-Gharnapur
JabalPur (M.F.)

6500



NIRMALA ENGTISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2,025 .2026

CLASS XI . xII
PTAIN COMMERCE

SUBJECT :. ECONOMICS, BUISNESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY {ENGIISH, HINDI}

NewAdmission Total

Admission Fee

Admission
fee

Tuition
fee

Exam fee
Events and
celebration Misc.

Red Lross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

P
6)

rt
o

Month
Registration

& Form
Admission

Fee
New

Student
On Roll
Student

1. April 500 6000 1500 1900 1300 425 50 200 10385 s385

2 June 0 0 0 1900 0 425 0 0 2325 2325
3 July 0 0 0 1900 0 150 425 0 0 2475 2475
4 August 0 0 0 1900 0 425 0 0 2325 2325
5 September 0 0 0 1900 0 425 0 0 2325 2325
6 October 0 n 0 1900 0 150 425 0 0 2475 2475
7 November 0 0 0 1900 0 425 0 0 232s 2325

December 0 0 0 1900 0 150 425 0 0 2475 2475
9 Ja nua ry 0 0 0 1900 0 425 0 0 2325 232s
10 February 0 0 0 1900 0 425 0 0 2325 232s

)TA

NOTE:- * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
x After Zsth,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous

r.{sffi
session (2024-25) is beine follurred

Nirrnala Ergti$r l4edirm School

Kanchotrar Orofrtq East€hemaPur- 
labalpur (M'P')

8

5s00 31 l6



NIRMATA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 .2026

CLASS XI - MI
PLAIN PCM

SUBJECT:- PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, MATHS [ENGLISH, HINDI]

NewAdmission Total
Admission

Fee

Admission
fee

Tuition
fee

Science
Lab

Exam fee
Events and
celebration Misc.

Red Cross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

0)

h

Month
Registration

& Form
Admission

Fee
New

Student
On Roll
Student

1. April 500 6000 1500 1900 200 1300 0 425 60 200 10585 5585
2 June 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 252s
3 J uly 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 425 0 0 2675 2675
4 August 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 42s 0 0 2525 2525
5 September 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2s2s
6 October 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 42s 0 0 2675 2675
7 November 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2s25
8 December 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 425 0 0 2675 2675
9 January 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2s25

10 February 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 425 0 0 2525 2525

NOTI * Fee to be paid before 25th of every month.
* After ?lth,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees, the same fee structure as the previous

----ii
, - 

-l.t

session (2024-25) is beine followed
I\N}$-

PRINCTPAL

iliil* E lgtldt l{ediun Sch@l

*.ffirrar Oorrf East€hdnapu
labatPur (ra'P')

6s00 TOTAL 33750



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 .2026

CLASS XI & XII
MATH COMMERCE

SUBJECT :- MATHEMATICS, BUISNESS STUDIES ACCOUNTANCY [ENGLISH, HINDII

NewAdmission Total
Admisslon

Fee

Admission
fee

Tuition
fee Exam Fee

Events and
celebration Misc.

Red Cross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

c)

c!
v)

Month
Registration

& Form
Admission

Fee
New

Student
On Roll
Student

L April 500 6000 1500 1900 1300 0 425 60 200 10385 5385
2 June 0 0 0 1900 0 0 425 0 0 2325 2325
3 July 0 0 0 1900 0 1s0 425 0 0 2475 2475
4 August 0 0 0 1900 0 0 425 0 0 2325 2325
5 September 0 0 0 1900 0 0 425 0 0 ?32s 232s
6 October 0 0 0 1900 0 150 425 0 0 2475 2475
7 November 0 0 0 1900 0 0 425 0 0 2325 2325
8 December 0 0 0 1900 0 1s0 425 0 0 2475 2475
9 January 0 0 0 1900 0 0 425 0 0 232s 2325
10 February 0 0 0 1900 0 0 425 o 0 2325 2325

0 TOTAI. ot, I

NOTI * Fee to be paid before 2sth of every month.
x After zsth,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees. the same fee structure as the previous

^t
--:il l

session (2024-25) is beine followed t

r$$*J+
PRIT€IPAL

Itirmah English Medirm Sctrool

"anchqhar Ctlovrlq East-GfumaPu r

Jabalrlur (M.P.)



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2O2S - 202,6

CTASS XI . xII
COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER

SUBIECT:- ACCOUNTANCY, BUISNESS STUDIES, COMPUTER [ENGLISH, HINDI]

New Admission Total
Admission

Fee

Admission
fee

Tuition
fee Lab

Events and
celebration Misc.

Red Cross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

OJ

aa

Month

Redistrati
on and
Form

Admission
Fee

New
Student

On Roll
Student

1 April 500 5000 1s00 1,900 200 1300 0 450 50 200 r.0610 s610
2 June 0 0 0 1900 240 0 0 450 0 0 2554 2550
3 July 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 450 0 0 2700 27AO

4 August 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 450 0 0 2550 2550
5 September 0 0 0 r.900 200 0 0 450 0 0 2550 2550
6 October 0 0 0 1900 200 0 1s0 450 0 0 27AA 27AO

7 November 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 450 0 0 2550 2s50
8 December 0 0 0 1900 200 0 150 450 0 0 2700 2704
9 January 0 0 0 1900 200 0 0 450 0 0 2550 2s50

10 February 0 0 0 1900 240 0 0 450 0 0 2550 2s50

6s00 OTAL

NOTI * Fee to be paid before 2sth of every month.
* After 2sth, late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month --:- l. I

.l1t

, ' - .'

session Q024-25) is beins followed
reYrousThere is no increase in fees the same fee stru

\{$Pu+
N*'*n$Htts"

-$ffi,,ffiffir',n€'|*:

Exam fee

4010



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 - 2026

!

CLASS xI . XII
PCB & PCM

SUBJECT:- PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, BIOLOGY {ENGLISH, HINDI}

NewAdmission Total
Admission Tuition

fee Lab
Exam fee

Events and
celebration Misc.

Red cross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

6J

o
Month

Registratio
n and
Form

Admission
Fee

New
Student

On Roll
Student

1 April 500 6000 1500 1900 250 1300 0 450 60 200 10660 s550

2 J une 0 0 0 1900 2so 0 0 450 0 0 2600 2600

3 july 0 0 0 1900 250 0 150 450 0 0 2750 2754

4 August 0 0 0 1900 250 0 0 450 0 0 2600 2600

5 September 0 0 0 1900 250 0 0 450 0 0 2600 2500

6 October 0 0 0 1900 2s0 0 1s0 450 0 0 2750 2750

7 November 0 0 0 1900 2s0 0 0 450 0 0 2600 2500

8 December 0 0 0 1900 250 0 150 450 0 0 2750 2750

9 January 0 0 0 1900 254 0 0 450 0 0 2600 2600

10 Fe brua ry 0 0 0 1900 250 0 0 450 0 0 2600 2600

TOI 'A1

NOTI * Fee to be paid before 2Sth of every month,
* After Zsth,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increas e in fees. the same fee structure as the revious
1,t -i '-!..'

t

t$"t{-,,.

i.iirmala English Medium Scheol

Gnchghar Chowk, East-GhamaPut

labalPur (M.P.)

session QA24-25) is beins followed
D

l.

I
t

t

I

fee



NIRMALA ENGLISH MEDIUM HR. SEC. SCHOOL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025 .2026
CLASS XI . XII

HUMANITIES RT

NOTI * Fee to be paid before ZSth of every month.
* After ?sth,late fee Rs 20/- will be charged for every month.

There is no increase in fees , the same fee structure as the nrevious

ti---- rl i

NewAdmission Total

Admission
fee

Tuition
fee

Exam fee
Events and
celebration Misc.

Red Cross/
scout &
guide Sports Fee

o

VI
Month

Registratio
n and
Form

Admission
Fee

New
Student

On Roll
Student

1 April 500 6000 1500 1800 1500 0 440 60 204 1.0500 5500

2 June 0 0 0 1800 0 0 440 0 0 2240 2240

3 July 0 0 0 1800 0 1s0 440 0 0 2390 2390

4 August 0 0 0 1800 0 0 440 0 0 2240 2244

5 September 0 0 0 1800 0 0 440 0 0 2240 2240

6 October 0 0 0 1800 0 150 440 0 0 2390 2390

7 November 0 0 0 1800 0 0 440 0 0 2244 2244

8 December 0 0 0 1800 0 150 440 0 0 2390 2390

9 January 0 0 0 1800 0 0 440 0 0 2240 2240

10 February 0 0 0 1800 0 0 440 0 0 2244 2240

session Q024-25) is beins followed

TOTAL 31110

r{NP,$+
PRINCIPAL'

Nirmala English Medium Sdtool

Kanclrqhar Chowk, East{hamaPr '

labatour (M'P')


